

BY: Senator Grosfeld

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 398

(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 2, strike “Viable”; in line 4, strike “viable”; and in lines 6 and 7, strike “defining a certain term;”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, strike beginning with “FOR” in line 8 down through “(B)” in line 10; in line 10, strike “(D) THROUGH (F)” and substitute “(C) THROUGH (E)”; in lines 16, 20, 22, and 26, in each instance, strike “VIABLE”; and in lines 17, 28, and 34, strike “(C)”, “(D)”, and “(E)”, respectively, and substitute “(B)”, “(C)”, and “(D)”, respectively.

On page 3, in lines 1, 3, and 5, strike “(F)”, “(G)”, and “(H)”, respectively, and substitute “(E)”, “(F)”, and “(G)”, respectively; and in line 5, strike “VIABLE”.